RICK SNYDER
GOVERNOR

STATE OF MICHIGAN

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
LANSING

REGION 8 TRAUMA NETWORK MEETING SCHEDULE

PUBLIC NOTICE
(517)243-8975

RTN Meetings

LOCATION
UP Health System - Marquette
580 W. College Avenue
Marquette, Michigan 49855

DAY DATE TIME ROOM #
Tuesday January 12, 2016 2:00 pm Lombardi
Tuesday March 15, 2016 2:00 pm Lombardi
Tuesday May 17, 2016 2:00 pm Lombardi
Tuesday July 19, 2016 2:00 pm Lombardi
Tuesday September 20, 2016 2:00 pm Lombardi
Tuesday November 15, 2016 2:00 pm Lombardi

RTAC Meetings

LOCATION
UP Health System - Marquette

580 W. College Avenue
Marquette, Michigan 49855

DAY DATE TIME ROOM #
Wednesday February 10, 2016 10:00 am Lombardi
Wednesday April 13, 2016 10:00 am Lombardi
Wednesday June 8, 2016 10:00 am Lombardi
Wednesday August 10, 2016 10:00 am Lombardi
Wednesday October 12, 2016 10:00 am Lombardi
Wednesday December 14, 2016 10:00 am Lombardi
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